Oct 20 2024 (18:43) India Rail Info

Howrah - Haridwar Special Fare AC Festival Special/04311 - ACExp - NR
HWH/Howrah Junction to GAYA/Gaya Junction
7h 30m - 458 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 19:00 0 |1 0 83 |12 [ER
2 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 20:07 20:09 2m (0 |1 93 |70 |36 |ER
3 |DGR |Durgapur 21:04 21:06 2m (0 |1 157 (87 |73 |ER
4 ASN  [Asansol Junction 21:35 21:40 5m |0 |1 199 (50 [106 |ER
5 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 22:50 22:55 5m [0 |1 257 |82 |232 |ECR
6 KQR [Koderma Junction 00:25 00:27 2m |0 |2 381 |38 |397 |ECR
7 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 02:30 02:35 5m |0 (2 |458 |66 |109 |ECR
8 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 05:40 05:50 10m |0 |2 |663 |16 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
9 BSB Varanasi Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 2 681 |39 |77 |NR
10 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 13:40 13:50 10m [0 |2 |982 |60 [124 |NR
11 |HRI  |Hardoi 15:32 15:34 2m 2 [1084 |50 (141 |NR
12 |SPN  |Shahjahanpur junction 16:50 16:52 2m |0 |2 1147 |64 |155 |[NR
13 |BE Bareilly Junction 17:58 18:00 2m |0 |2 |1217 |42 |169 |NR
14 |MB Moradabad junction 20:10 20:20 10m (0 |2 [1307 [53 [193 [NR
15 |HW Haridwar 23:30 0 |2 |1475 |- 314 [NR

Oct 20 2024 (18:43) https://indiarailinfo.com



